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Name [ Agency & Address PhoneNumber E-Mail

Team Leaders

Bellow Fong CALFED Program Staff 657-2666 bfong@water.ca.gov

Bob Pine CALFED - ~S Resources Building 653-2641 bpine@water.ca.gov

scott Cantrell DFG 1416 Ninth St. Room 1341 Sacfamento, CA 95816 653-8341 scantrel @hq.dfg.ca.gov

Consultant Lead

Loren Bottorff CAL~D consulting team 657-3649 lorenb@water.ca.gov ~

CALFED Bay-Delta Program Staff w

Wendy Halverson CALFED 657-2666 wendyh@water.ca.gov w
Martin

Ray McDowell CAL~D 653-9499 raymac @water.ca.gov

Frank Piccola USACE 557-6735 fpiccola@usace.mil
1325 J St. Sacramento 557-7856 f~

Jim Martin CAL~D Program Staff 653-9715 jimm@water.ca.gov

Agency Staff

June DeWeese USeS - Sacramento Field Office 979-2751 x 309 june_deweese@mail.fws.gov
3310 E1 Camino Ave., Suite 130 Sac, CA 95821 979-2723 fax

Inn Pisani USeS - Sacramento 979-2725 in~pisani@mail.fws.gov
3310 E1 Camino, Suite 130 979-2723 fax

Chuck Vogelsang DWR 653-5930 chuckv @water.ca.gov
Room 252-31A, Resources Building
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Jean Elder CALFED - ~S 657-2666 jelder@water.ca.gov

Andrew H~ilton ~S 979-2760 andrew_hamilton @ fws.gov

Diane Elam USeS 979-2120 dian~elam @mail.fws.gov
3310 E1 Camino Suite 130, Sac’to, CA 95821 979-2128 fax

Liz Howard USBR 979-2976 ehoward @2mp700.mp.usbr.gov

Ga~ Stern NMFS 707-575-6060 gary.stern @noaa.gov

~usan Hatfield USEPA 415-744-1994 hatfield.susan @ epamail.epa.gov

Laurie Briden DFG 209-942-6071 lbriden @ delta.dfg.ca.gov
4001 N. Wilson Way Stockton, CA 95205

Micheal Healey DFG 209-948-7089 mhealey @ delta.dfg.ca.gov
4001 N. WilsonWay Stockton, CA 95205

Consultant Staff

George Redpath Tetra Tech 415-974-1221 gredpath @ttsfo.
180 Howard St. #250 S.F., CA 94105

Steve Kellogg Woodward-Clyde 510-874-3031 sdkellog@wcc.com
500 12th St. Oakland, CA

Gerrit Platenkamp Jones& Stokes Associates 737-3000 gerritp@jsanet.com
2600 V Street Sacramento

Pete Rawl~ngs Jones & Stokes Associates 737-3000 peter@jsanet.com
2600 V Street Sacramento 737-3030 fax




